10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Assistant Executive Director/Senior
Engineer

Director Of Finance

Project Resource Manager
Executive Assistant/Public Outreach
Admin/Accounting Assistant
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Special District

Department

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Administration

Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

Engineering

Finance

Engineering

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Administration

Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Administration

Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality
Authority

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$189,396

$151,241

$124,342

$87,853

$75.119

$61,307

$10,525

$10,080

$8,005

$7,115

$6,671

$6,523

$3,558

$889

$148

$148



