	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Administration	\$189,396
2.	Assistant Executive Director/Senior Engineer		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Engineering	\$151,241
3.	Director Of Finance		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Finance	\$124,342
4.	Project Resource Manager		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Engineering	\$87,853
5.	Executive Assistant/Public Outreach		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Administration	\$75,119
6.	Admin/Accounting Assistant		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Administration	\$61,307
7.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$10,525
8.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$10,080
9.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$8,005
10.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$7,115
11.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$6,671
12.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$6,523
13.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$3,558
14.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$889
15.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$148
16.	Director		San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Board Member	\$148